
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

100 

111 

103 

180 

123 

130 

122 

125 

102 

107 

121 

Name 

Pasqual Pook 

Taymour Kermanshahchi 

Giulio Peroni 

Khalid Al Wahaibi 

Fraser Rose 

Waheeb Al Kharusi 

Lucas  Petersson 

Shk Isa Salman Al Khalifa 

Ivan Berets 

Antoine Pelegry 

Kerr Arnold 

Class 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Total Tm 

7:54.579 

7:56.758 

7:58.728 

8:05.005 

8:07.070 

8:07.377 

8:10.306 

8:11.501 

8:11.895 

8:13.470 

8:20.171 

Diff 

2.179 

4.149 

10.426 

12.491 

12.798 

15.727 

16.922 

17.316 

18.891 

25.592 

Gap 

2.179 

1.970 

6.277 

2.065 

0.307 

2.929 

1.195 

0.394 

1.575 

6.701 

Best Tm 

58.769 

59.037 

59.368 

59.994 

59.855 

59.562 

1:00.012 

1:00.273 

1:00.488 

59.873 

1:01.657 

In Lap 

8 

6 

6 

6 

7 

8 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  #107 - 10s penalty - causing a collision. 
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Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

Margin of Victory 

2.179 

Avg. Speed 

72.216 

Best Lap Tm 

58.769 

Best Speed 

72.896 

Best Lap by 

100 - Pasqual Pook 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2013-14 

UAE RMC 2013-14 ROUND 2 

Heat Junior MAX 

Race (8 Laps) started at 12:37:59 

Dubai Kartdrome 1.190 km 

10/25/2013 12:40 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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